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TEAM

Franks Mafia
Snatch

Jumbos Dogs
SMACK DOWN
Reeces Renegades
Ryno

Phinnatics

Chief's Chuggers
demented circus clowns
Feeny

Million $ Men

Psycho Pussy
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125 122

123 124

112 135

108 140
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PCT
0.506

0.498
0.455
0.438
0.381
0.367
0.023
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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